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Women / XB / 8B
Session: 1

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Alexis Seals326
TCGA

9.400 9.000 8.6009.350 36.350
1 5T 1 5T 1 

1 

Mia Zangrilli328
TCGA

9.000 9.500 8.7008.800 36.000
4 1 2T 4 2T

2T

Bricyn Love306
TCGA

9.150 9.000 9.1508.700 36.000
3 6T 4 1 3T

3T

Natalie Stewart188
Oly Manchester

8.700 9.250 8.7508.800 35.500
6 3 3T 3 4 

4 

Allyson Danner135
Oly Ellisville

8.850 9.000 9.0008.600 35.450
5 7T 5T 2 5 

5 

Allison Mayberry185
Oly Festus

8.600 9.400 8.6008.500 35.100
7T 2 7T 6T 6 

6 

McKenna Jeffery309
TCGA

8.400 8.800 8.6008.600 34.400
10 8T 6T 7T 7 

7 

Peyton Miller412
Oly Festus

9.200 8.400 8.5507.800 33.950
2 10 11 8* 8T

8T

Elaine Beaver261
TCGA

8.600 8.300 8.5508.500 33.950
8T 11 8T 9* 9T

9T

Emily Meyers186
Oly Festus

8.550 9.100 8.0508.200 33.900
9 4 9 12 10 

10 

Erin Fitzgerald380
Concordia

8.300 8.800 8.5007.400 33.000
11T 9T 12 10 11 

11 

Emery Paske141
Oly Ellisville

8.300 8.000 8.2008.100 32.600
12T 12 10 11 12 

12 
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